Championnat Vaudois

Montreux

6 décembre 2014

Juge 1:
Juge 2 :
Juge 3:
Juge 4 :
Juge 5:
Juge 6 :

PAR RANG

Juge 7:

Panel 1

BROWN Carolyn
DUMUSC Emeline
GAUDIN Florence
DUMUSC Estelle
FATTEBERT Chlc
FISCHER Pamele

Résultats des figures J2

Nom
1 FAHRNI llona

2 KAELIN Laetitia
3 JEANMONOD Maélle
4 CAPLAIN Alice
5 SCHUPBACH-ARNAUD Bat Morges Natation
6 BARRAS Rachel
7 CHEVALLEY Elodie
8 WIGERSMA Léa
9 MABILLARD Eloise
10 CEVEY Auriane
11 KAHABDIAN Elisabethe

12 POCHON Céli

ane

13 WICHT Alyssa

14 HAMMI Leila
15 GAVILLET An
16 PIGUET Julia
17 THEURILLAT

nie

Maéline

18 MERRONE Elisa
19 MAILLOT Xulia

P_1 GALLEGO Alba
P_2 CIAFFI Sophia

Club / Fédér.

Morges Natation
Morges Natation
Morges Natation
Morges Natation

Morges Natation
Lausanne Natation
Morges Natation
Montreux-Natation
Morges Natation
Montreux-Natation
Montreux-Natation
Lausanne Natation
Morges Natation
Montreux-Natation
Lausanne Natation
Morges Natation
Morges Natation
Lausanne Natation

Lausanne Natation
Lausanne Natation

swiss s
swimming

Synchro

An

2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2004

2000
2002

Total
65.000
63.250
60.250
57.375
57.000
56.625
55.750
55.250
55.250
54.500
53.875
53.375
53.250
53.125
51.625
51.250
50.125
49.750
47.375

47.063
45.688



